
Native American Designs  
by Carson Dietz 

Send Orders to: 
Carson Dietz 
PO Box 17231 

Boulder, CO  80308 
720-365-0224 

Visit www.yurokjewelry.com 

Item # Description Qty Price Total 
001 Baby Baskets $50 
002 Canoe $35
003 River $25
004 Plank House $25 
005 Coyote $40
007 Acorn Paddle $25 
008 Elkhorn Spoon $25 
009 Sm. Friendship $25 
010 Lg. Friendship $35 

013 Snakenose $25
014 Dbl. Snakenose $35 
015 Lg. Double Snakenose $45 
016 Stairway Heaven $45 

018 Sm. Arrow $25 
019 Lg. Arrow $35 
020 Friendship Disk $25 

022 Sm. Arrowhead $10 
023 Lg. Arrowhead $15 
024 Tomahawk $30
025 Apachedancer $30
026 Sunsign $30

028 Medicine Pipe $25 
029 Kokopeli $30
030 Tipi $30

Subtotal 
+shipping 

Total: 



Baby Basket 001 

Redwood Canoe 002 

Klamath River 003 

 Coyote 005

Acorn Paddle 007 
Elkhorn Spoon 008 

Small Frienship 009     
Large Friendship 010 

Double Snakenose 014 
Large Double Snake Nose 015 

Snakenose 013 

Small Arrow 018 
Large Arrow 019 

Friendship Disk 020 

Small Arrowhead 022 
Large Arrowhead 023 Tomahawk 024 

Apache Dancer 025 

Sun Sign 026 

Medicine Pipe 028 Kokopeli 029 

Tipi 030 

Stairway to Heaven 016 




